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No. 

1 

i. 
iii 

Name of 

Scheme 

IV 

Construction 
of Rural 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT, WORKS DIVISION, SASARAM-2 

FORM GFR 19-A 

GTSNY 
Maintenance 

(See Government of India's Decision (|) below Rule-150 
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of June 2024 

Sanction No. & Date 
with Amount 

(in lacs Rs.) 

BRRDA(HQ)GTSNY 
Roads underMaintenance 2018-23 

Total : 

4. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly 
fulfled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized 
for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Kind of Checks exercised : 

Construction materia!s have been tested. 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Enginee. 

Amount 
Received 

(in lacs Rs.) 
24.81558 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

All other codal formaiities have been observed. 

5 Physical Progress achieved : 

Construction of Road Works. 
Construction of CD works. 

Certified that out of Rs 24.81558 of grants 
in-aid sanctioned during the years 2024-25 in 
favour of E-in-C, RWD Bihar, Patna a sum of 
Rs.24.81558 ias been utilized for the purpose 

of GTSNY Schemes as given in the margin for 
which it was sanctioned and that the balance 

of 0.00 remaining unutilized at the end of the 
period under report. 

24.81558| 

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / 

Executive Engineer. 

Particulars 

RWD Works Division, Sasaram-2 
Executive Engineer 

RWD Works Division, Sasaram-2 



RWD, 

Work 

D1ision 

Sasaram-2 

Divisionat+Aapuit officer 

Sasaram-2 

RWD, Works Givision Executive Engineer 

03lo}/3 

Bakulakho 

to 
Bakula 

Kho 

Nokha 

Nasariganj 

Road 

To 

KUMAR 

Total 

1.02298 

BHUSHAN SHASHI 

24.04.2019| 

0.00000 

0.25956 

0.28274 

0.00000 

0.000 

0.54230 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.29808 

0.35457 

0.65265 

1 

to 
Mani 

Makhdumpur 

tola 

KUMAR 

Mani 

gamhariy 

a 
mmgsy 

road 

BHUSHAN 

27.04.2019| 

0.00000 

0.25477 

0.29180 

0.33052 

SHASHI 

0.000 

0.87709 

0.00000 

0.00000 0.00000 0.000000.37033 

0.37033 

(30uf ) 
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